SONIC Corvette Tool Kit*

Drawer 1
Item
£109101
1310
1311
1312
1312S
1313
13303
13304
1330555
13308
13355
13365
21504
21505
21506
21507
21508
21509
21510
21511
21512
21513
21545
2155004
21550045
2155005
21550055
2155006
2155007
2155008
2155009
2155010
2155011
2155012
2155013
21555
4821105
4821312
601001
7110201
7110301
7120901
7141050

Description

Empty foam for the Corvette 91 pc. Screwdriver & 1/4" set, SAE
Screwdriver, PH.0

Screwdriver, PH.1

Screwdriver, PH.2

Screwdriver, stubby PH.2
Screwdriver, PH.3

Screwdriver, slotted 3mm
Screwdriver, slotted 4mm
Screwdriver, stubby slotted 5.5mm
Screwdriver, slotted 8mm
Screwdriver, slotted 5.5mm
Screwdriver, slotted 6.5mm

Flank socket 1/4", 6 pt. 4mm

Flank socket 1/4", 6 pt. 5mm

Flank socket 1/4", 6 pt. 6mm

Flank socket 1/4", 6 pt. 7mm

Flank socket 1/4", 6 pt. 8mm

Flank socket 1/4", 6 pt. 9mm

Flank socket 1/4", 6 pt. 10mm
Flank socket 1/4", 6 pt. 11mm
Flank socket 1/4", 6 pt. 12mm
Flank socket 1/4", 6 pt. 13mm
Flank socket 1/4", 6 pt. 4.5mm
Flank deep socket 1/4", 6 pt. 4mm
Flank deep socket 1/4", 6 pt. 4.5mm
Flank deep socket 1/4", 6 pt. 5mm
Flank deep socket 1/4", 6 pt. 5.5mm
Flank deep socket 1/4", 6 pt. 6mm
Flank deep socket 1/4", 6 pt. 7mm
Flank deep socket 1/4", 6 pt. 8mm
Flank deep socket 1/4", 6 pt. 9mm
Flank deep socket 1/4", 6 pt. 10mm
Flank deep socket 1/4", 6 pt. 11mm
Flank deep socket 1/4", 6 pt. 12mm
Flank deep socket 1/4", 6 pt. 13mm
Flank socket 1/4", 6 pt. 5.5mm
Flash Pen

Pry bar 300mm 12"

16 in 1 Ratchet screwdriver

Rotor ratchet 1/4", 72 teeth

Disc ratchet 1/4", 72 teeth

Ratchet handle 1/4" -45 teeth
Extension 1/4" 50mmL

Qty
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7141100
7141150
71511
71912
71921
72225
72401
7261250
8113700
8113701
8113702
81337055
81337065
8143703
8143704
8143705
8143706
8143707
8143708
8143709
8143710
8153708
8153710
8153715
8153720
8153725
8153727
8153730
8153740
8153745
8163708
8163709
8163710
8163715
8163720
8163725
8163727
8163730
8163740
8173708
8173709
8173710
8173715
8173720
8173725
8173727
8173730

Extension 1/4" 100mmL

Extension 1/4" 150mmL

Universal joint 1/4"

Adaptor 1/4"(F) x 3/8" (M)

Adaptor 3/8"(F) x 1/4" (M)

Magnet socket pick-up 1/4"

Spinner 1/4" 150mmL

Wobble extension 1/4" 250mmL

Bit socket PH 1/4", PH.0

Bit socket PH 1/4", PH.1

Bit socket PH 1/4", PH.2

Bit socket slotted 1/4'"", 5.5mm

Bit socket slotted 1/4", 6.5mm

Bit socket hex 1/4", 3mm

Bit socket hex 1/4", 4mm

Bit socket hex 1/4", 5mm

Bit socket hex 1/4", 6mm

Bit socket hex 1/4", 7mm

Bit socket hex 1/4", 8mm

Bit socket hex 1/4", 9mm

Bit socket hex 1/4", 10mm

Tamper-Resistant 1/4", TX plus (5 lobes) 8IPR
Tamper-Resistant 1/4", TX plus (5 lobes) 10IPR
Tamper-Resistant 1/4", TX plus (5 lobes) 15IPR
Tamper-Resistant 1/4", TX plus (5 lobes) 20IPR
Tamper-Resistant 1/4", TX plus (5 lobes) 25IPR
Tamper-Resistant 1/4", TX plus (5 lobes) 27IPR
Tamper-Resistant 1/4", TX plus (5 lobes) 30IPR
Tamper-Resistant 1/4", TX plus (5 lobes) 40IPR
Tamper-Resistant 1/4", TX plus (5 lobes) 451PR
Bit socket TX 1/4", T8

Bit socket TX 1/4", T9

Bit socket TX 1/4", T10

Bit socket TX 1/4", T15

Bit socket TX 1/4", T20

Bit socket TX 1/4", T25

Bit socket TX 1/4", T27

Bit socket TX 1/4", T30

Bit socket TX 1/4", T40

Bit socket TX tamperproof 1/4", T8H

Bit socket TX tamperproof 1/4", T9H

Bit socket TX tamperproof 1/4", T10H

Bit socket TX tamperproof 1/4", T15H

Bit socket TX tamperproof 1/4", T20H

Bit socket TX tamperproof 1/4", T25H

Bit socket TX tamperproof 1/4", T27H

Bit socket TX tamperproof 1/4", T30H
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8173740
4821308

Drawer 2
Item
E206601
22506
22507
22508
22509
22510
22511
22512
22513
22514
22515
22516
22517
22518
22519
22520
22521
22522
2256311
2256310
2256312
2256313
2256314
2256315
2256316
2256317
2256318
2256319
2256320
2256321
2256322
46911
46912
46913
46914
47901
47902
7110202
7110302
7120902
7142075
7142150

Bit socket TX tamperproof 1/4", T40H

Pry bar 200mm 8"

Description

Empty foam for the Corvette 66 pc. 3/8" Combination set, SAE

Flank socket 3/8", 6 pt.
Flank socket 3/8", 6 pt.
Flank socket 3/8", 6 pt.
Flank socket 3/8", 6 pt.
Flank socket 3/8", 6 pt.
Flank socket 3/8", 6 pt.
Flank socket 3/8", 6 pt.
Flank socket 3/8", 6 pt.
Flank socket 3/8", 6 pt.
Flank socket 3/8", 6 pt.
Flank socket 3/8", 6 pt.
Flank socket 3/8", 6 pt.
Flank socket 3/8", 6 pt.
Flank socket 3/8", 6 pt.
Flank socket 3/8", 6 pt.
Flank socket 3/8", 6 pt.
Flank socket 3/8", 6 pt.
Flank socket 3/8", 6 pt.
Flank socket 3/8", 6 pt.
Flank socket 3/8", 6 pt.
Flank socket 3/8", 6 pt.
Flank socket 3/8", 6 pt.
Flank socket 3/8", 6 pt.
Flank socket 3/8", 6 pt.
Flank socket 3/8", 6 pt.
Flank socket 3/8", 6 pt.
Flank socket 3/8", 6 pt.
Flank socket 3/8", 6 pt.
Flank socket 3/8", 6 pt.
Flank socket 3/8", 6 pt.
Flat file 8"

Half round file 8"
Round file 8"

Triangular file 8"

Door upholstery panel remover small 2700mmL

Door upholstery panel remover 110mmL

6mm

7mm

8mm

9mm
10mm
11mm
12mm
13mm
14mm
15mm
16mm
17mm
18mm
19mm
20mm
21mm
22mm
deep 11mm
deep 10mm
deep 12mm
deep 13mm
deep 14mm
deep 15mm
deep 16mm
deep 17mm
deep 18mm
deep 19mm
deep 20mm
deep 21mm
deep 22mm

Rotor ratchet 3/8", 72 teeth
Disc ratchet 3/8'", 72 teeth
Ratchet handle 3/8" -45 teeth

Extension 3/8" 75mmL

Extension 3/8" 150mmL
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7142250
71521

71632

7171216
7171218
7171221
71923

7272250
8244803
8244804
8244805
8244806
8244807
8244808
8244809
8244810
8264815
8264820
8264825
8264827
8264830
8264840
8264845
8264850
8264855

Drawer 3
Item
E306102
23510
23511
23512
23513
23514
23515
23516
23517
23518
23519
23520
23521
23522
23523
23524
2357710
2357711
2357712

Extension 3/8" 250mmL

Universal joint 3/8"

Adaptor for extension 1/2"(F) x 3/8"(M)

Spark plug socket 3/8" 16mm

Spark plug socket 3/8" 18mm

Spark plug socket 3/8" 21mm
Adaptor 3/8"(F)x 1/2" (M)

Swivel grip handle 3/8" 250mmL

Bit socket hex 3/8", 3mm
Bit socket hex 3/8", 4mm
Bit socket hex 3/8", 5mm
Bit socket hex 3/8", 6mm
Bit socket hex 3/8", 7mm
Bit socket hex 3/8", 8mm
Bit socket hex 3/8", 9mm
Bit socket hex 3/8", 10mm

Bit socket TX 3/8", T15
Bit socket TX 3/8", T20
Bit socket TX 3/8", T25
Bit socket TX 3/8", T27
Bit socket TX 3/8", T30
Bit socket TX 3/8", T40
Bit socket TX 3/8", T45
Bit socket TX 3/8", T50
Bit socket TX 3/8", T55

Description

Empty foam for the Corvette 61 pc. 1/2" Combination set, SAE

Flank socket 1/2", 6 pt.
Flank socket 1/2", 6 pt.
Flank socket 1/2", 6 pt.
Flank socket 1/2", 6 pt.
Flank socket 1/2", 6 pt.
Flank socket 1/2", 6 pt.
Flank socket 1/2", 6 pt.
Flank socket 1/2", 6 pt.
Flank socket 1/2", 6 pt.
Flank socket 1/2", 6 pt.
Flank socket 1/2", 6 pt.
Flank socket 1/2", 6 pt.
Flank socket 1/2", 6 pt.
Flank socket 1/2", 6 pt.
Flank socket 1/2", 6 pt.

Flank socket 1/2", 6 pt. deep 10mm
Flank socket 1/2", 6 pt. deep 11mm
Flank socket 1/2", 6 pt. deep 12mm

10mm
11mm
12mm
13mm
14mm
15mm
16mm
17mm
18mm
19mm
20mm
21mm
22mm
23mm

24mm
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2357713
2357714
2357715
2357716
2357717
2357718
2357719
2357720
2357721
2357722
2357723
2357724
3310119
7110203
7120903
7133250
7143250
71531
71623
71932
7263050
7263500
7273380
732320200
83406206
83406207
83406208
83406209
83406210
83406212
83406214
83406217
83406219
83606220
83606225
83606227
83606230
83606240
83606245
83606250
83606255
83606260
7143125

Drawer 4
Item
E604008

Flank socket 1/2", 6 pt.
Flank socket 1/2", 6 pt.
Flank socket 1/2", 6 pt.
Flank socket 1/2", 6 pt.
Flank socket 1/2", 6 pt.
Flank socket 1/2", 6 pt.
Flank socket 1/2", 6 pt.
Flank socket 1/2", 6 pt.
Flank socket 1/2", 6 pt.
Flank socket 1/2", 6 pt.
Flank socket 1/2", 6 pt.
Flank socket 1/2", 6 pt.

deep 13mm
deep 14mm
deep 15mm
deep 16mm
deep 17mm
deep 18mm
deep 19mm
deep 20mm
deep 21mm
deep 22mm
deep 23mm
deep 24mm

Wheel socket 1/2", 6pt. 19mm
Rotor ratchet 1/2", 72 teeth
Ratchet handle 1/2" -45 teeth

Sliding T handle 1/2"

Extension 1/2" 250mmL

Universal joint 1/2"

Adaptor for extension 3/8"(F) x 1/2"(M)

Adaptor 1/2"(F)x 3/8"(M)
Wobble extension 1/2" 50mmL
Wobble extension 1/2", 500mmL
Swivel grip handle 1/2" 380mmL
Torques wrench 1/2" 20-200Nm
Bit socket hex 1/2", 6mm

Bit socket hex 1/2", 7mm

Bit socket hex 1/2", 8mm

Bit socket hex 1/2", 9mm

Bit socket hex 1/2", 10mm

Bit socket hex 1/2", 12mm

Bit socket hex 1/2", 14mm

Bit socket hex 1/2", 17mm

Bit socket hex 1/2", 19mm

Bit socket TX 1/2", T20
Bit socket TX 1/2", T25
Bit socket TX 1/2", T27
Bit socket TX 1/2", T30
Bit socket TX 1/2", T40
Bit socket TX 1/2", T45
Bit socket TX 1/2", T50
Bit socket TX 1/2", T55
Bit socket TX 1/2", T60

Extension 1/2" 125mmL

Description

Empty foam for the Corvette 40 pc. Wrench set, SAE
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4080809
4081011
4081213
4110810
4111113
4111214
41506
41507
41508
41509
41510
41511
41512
41513
41514
41515
41516
41517
41518
41519
41520
41521
41522
41523
41524
4170208
4170209
4170210
4170211
4170212
4170213
4170214
4170215
4170216
4170217
4170218
4170219
42301250
4611400
4620400
4811254

Drawer 5
Item
E602008
4341175
4311175

Flexible flare nut wrench 8x9

Flexible flare nut wrench 10x11
Flexible flare nut wrench 12x13

Flare nut wrench 8x10

Flare nut wrench 11x13

Flare nut wrench 12x14

Combination wrench 6

Combination wrench 7

Combination wrench 8

Combination wrench 9

Combination wrench 10
Combination wrench 11

Combination wrench 12

Combination wrench 13

Combination wrench 14
Combination wrench 15

Combination wrench 16
Combination wrench 17
Combination wrench 18
Combination wrench 19
Combination wrench 20
Combination wrench 21

Combination wrench 22

Combination wrench 23

Combination wrench 24

Reversible ratcheting wrench 12pt.8
Reversible ratcheting wrench 12pt.9
Reversible ratcheting wrench 12pt.10
Reversible ratcheting wrench 12pt.11
Reversible ratcheting wrench 12pt.12
Reversible ratcheting wrench 12pt.13
Reversible ratcheting wrench 12pt.14
Reversible ratcheting wrench 12pt.15
Reversible ratcheting wrench 12pt.16
Reversible ratcheting wrench 12pt.17
Reversible ratcheting wrench 12pt.18
Reversible ratcheting wrench 12pt.19
Adjustable wrench 10"

Machinist Hammer 400gr. Fibre Handle TPR Cover
Sand filled hammer 400gr.

Steel wire brush

Description
Empty Foam for the Corvette Combination Set, 34" SFS, 20 pcs.
Diagonal pliers 7" (Germany)

Combination pliers 7" (Germany)
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4331200
4321200
46807
4820517V
47013
4533150
4534180
4535200
4351250
43612
43611
43613
43614
4380250
4323275
4820111
824002
4820110

Bent long nose pliers 8" (Germany)

Long Nose pliers 8" (Germany)

Utility Knife (incl. 3 blades)

Work lamp with top flash light

Measuring Tape 5 Meter

Grip Pin punch 150mmL 3"

Grip Pin punch 180mmL 4"

Grip Pin punch 200mmL 5"

Waterpump pliers 10" (Germany)

Snap ring pliers (straight-close) (Germany)
Snap ring pliers (straight-open) (Germany)
Snap ring pliers (bent-open) (Germany)
Snap ring pliers (bent-close) (Germany)
Locking pliers 10"

Long Nose Plier 11" Straight

Telescopic mirror 30-74cm

Tire gauge (60 psi)

Magnet extendable

*Tool Kit contents are subject to change without notice
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